
 

Yvonna Besh 
Institutional Advancement Coordinator 

313.982.6100 x2151 
YvonnaB@thehenryford.org 

 

Crista Da Via 
Campaign Manager 

Special Assistant to the Vice President & 
Chief Advancement Officer 

313.982.6100 x2118 
CristaD@thehenryford.org 

 

Becky Dennis-Hulway 
Senior Institutional Advancement Officer 

313.982.6222 
BeckyD@thehenryford.org 

 

Melanie Esland 
Institutional Advancement Officer 

313.982.6167 
MelanieE@thehenryford.org 

 

Susan Hamilton 
Database and Stewardship Specialist 

313.982.6180 
SusanH@thehenryford.org 

 

Amanda Hayes 
Head of Corporate Partnerships 

313.443.1488 
AmandaH@thehenryford.org 

 

Caroline Heise 
Annual Fund Specialist 

313.982.6215 
CarolineH@thehenryford.org 

 

Sherri Howes 
Senior Director of Institutional Advancement  

313.982.6028 
SherriH@thehenryford.org 

 
 
 

J. Spencer Medford 
Vice President and Chief Advancement Officer 

313.982.6016 
SpenceM@thehenryford.org 

 

George Moroz 
Special Assistant to the President and Senior 

Director for External Relations 
313.982.6113 

GeorgeM@thehenryford.org 
 

Monique Reister 
Account Executive, Corporate Relations 

313.982.6228 
MoniqueR@thehenryford.org 

 

Devin Rittenhouse 
Advancement Officer 

Corporate & Foundations Partnerships 
616.826.0904 

DevinR@thehenryford.org 
 

Stacey Simmons 
Manager, Community Relations  

and Engagement  
313.982.6100 x2203 

StaceyS@thehenryford.org 
 

Matthew Talbot 
Grants Manager 

313.982.6121 
MattT@thehenryford.org 

 

Carolyn Ward 
Senior Director, Learning Business 

Development & Partnerships 
313.982.6122 

CarolynW@thehenryford.org 
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